Policy: Honorary Members Policy #: AU 211 Effective Date: 07/15/2022 Last Revision: 07/15/2022

Introduction:

This policy establishes the Honorary Member Certificate.

The AU acknowledges special contributions that have been made to the sport by members (having been members for 50 or more years) over the age of 75, by issuing an Honorary Member Certificate.

To receive the certificate and recognition, the member should submit an application (scroll down) for the Honorary Member Certificate stating they are over 75 years of age and have been an AU member for at least 50 years.

Upon receipt of the application, the AU office will issue the certificate.



Honorary AU Member Application

Return this completed form to: American Racing Pigeon Union, PO Box 18465, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0465.

Name		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone	Date_	
Age	Year Joined the AU	

Summary of Contributions to the Sport:

